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623 924TOTAL

Trade Union of Education in Finland 

Academic Engineers and Architects in Finland TEK

Union of Professional Engineers in Finland

The Finnish Business School Graduates SEFE

Union of Professional Business Graduates in Finland TRAL

Finnish Medical Association

Union of Professional Social Workers

Akava Special Branches

The Union of Professionals in Natural, Environmental and Forestry Sciences Loimu

Association of Finnish Lawyers 

Sales and Marketing Professionals

Social Science Professionals

ASIA – Association for Professionals and Managers

The Finnish Police Federation

Finnish Association of Rehabilitation Professionals

Finnish Psychological Association

Finnish Dental Association

Finnish Pharmacists’ Association

Finnish Union of University Researchers and Teachers

Finnish Officers Union

The Finnish Association of Public Health Nurses

Finnish Association of Academic Agronomists

Union of Technical Professionals KTK

AKI Unions

Akavan sairaanhoitajat ja TAJA

Union of Swedish-speaking Engineers in Finland

Trade Union Ava

Finnish Veterinary Association

Institute Officers Union of the Finnish Defence Forces and the Border Guard

Finnish Union of University Professors

Finnish Association of Architects SAFA

Finnish Association of Speech Therapists

Union of Diaconal Workers in Finland

Finnish Association of Occupational Health Nurses

Finnish Union of Church Youth Workers

Akava’s General Group

111 855

81 427

75 256

58 285

33 957

30 148

26 489

24 643

17 097

15 918

15 202

14 319

11 315

10 872

9 958

8 156

7 415

7 388

6 951

6 653

6 054

5 697

5 511

4 596

4 448

3 644

3 500

3 115

2 891

2 711

2 235

1 979

1 431

1 152

849

807
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