Akava's affiliates 1. 1. 2025

Trade Union of Education in Finland	111 855
Academic Engineers and Architects in Finland TEK	81 427
Union of Professional Engineers in Finland	75 256
The Finnish Business School Graduates SEFE	58 285
Union of Professional Business Graduates in Finland TRAL	33 957
Finnish Medical Association	30 148
Union of Professional Social Workers	26 489
Akava Special Branches	24 643
The Union of Professionals in Natural, Environmental and Forestry Sciences Loimu	17 097
Association of Finnish Lawyers	15 918
Sales and Marketing Professionals	15 202
Social Science Professionals	14 319
ASIA – Association for Professionals and Managers	11 315
The Finnish Police Federation	10 872
Finnish Association of Rehabilitation Professionals	9 958
Finnish Psychological Association	8 156
Finnish Dental Association	7 415
Finnish Pharmacists' Association	7 388
Finnish Union of University Researchers and Teachers	6 951
Finnish Officers Union	6 653
The Finnish Association of Public Health Nurses	6 054
Finnish Association of Academic Agronomists	5 697
Union of Technical Professionals KTK	5 511
AKI Unions	4 596
Akavan sairaanhoitajat ja TAJA	4 448
Union of Swedish-speaking Engineers in Finland	3 644
Trade Union Ava	3 500
Finnish Veterinary Association	3 115
Institute Officers Union of the Finnish Defence Forces and the Border Guard	2 891
Finnish Union of University Professors	2 711
Finnish Association of Architects SAFA	2 235
Finnish Association of Speech Therapists	1 979
Union of Diaconal Workers in Finland	1 431
Finnish Association of Occupational Health Nurses	1152
Finnish Union of Church Youth Workers	849
Akava's General Group	807
TOTAL	623 924



Akava's affiliates 1. 1. 2025

Academic Engineers and Architects in Finland TEK	81 427
Akava Special Branches	24 643
Akavan sairaanhoitajat ja TAJA	4 448
Akava's General Group	807
AKI Unions	4 596
ASIA – Association for Professionals and Managers	11 315
Association of Finnish Lawyers	15 918
Finnish Association of Academic Agronomists	5 697
Finnish Association of Architects SAFA	2 235
Finnish Association of Occupational Health Nurses	1 152
Finnish Association of Rehabilitation Professionals	9 958
Finnish Association of Speech Therapists	1 979
Finnish Dental Association	7 415
Finnish Medical Association	30 148
Finnish Officers Union	6 653
Finnish Pharmacists' Association	7 388
Finnish Psychological Association	8 156
Finnish Union of Church Youth Workers	849
Finnish Union of University Professors	2 711
Finnish Union of University Researchers and Teachers	6 951
Finnish Veterinary Association	3 115
Institute Officers Union of the Finnish Defence Forces and the Border Guard	2 891
Sales and Marketing Professionals	15 202
Social Science Professionals	14 319
The Finnish Association of Public Health Nurses	6 054
The Finnish Business School Graduates SEFE	58 285
The Finnish Police Federation	10 872
The Union of Professionals in Natural, Environmental and Forestry Sciences Loimu	17 097
Trade Union Ava	3 500
Trade Union of Education in Finland	111 855
Union of Diaconal Workers in Finland	1 431
Union of Professional Business Graduates in Finland TRAL	33 957
Union of Professional Engineers in Finland	75 256
Union of Professional Social Workers	26 489
Union of Swedish-speaking Engineers in Finland	3 644
Union of Technical Professionals KTK	5 511
TOTAL	623 924

